Models
Diag. Size &
Aspect Ratio
Screen Material Case Color Gain
Case
Length (A)
View
Width (A1)

(B1)
B2 B3
End cap
Height
(B4)
Top
Leader
(B5)
C1
End cap
Width
(C2)
Power
Cord
Length (D)
VMAX170XWS2 170"(1:1) MaxWhite White Gain 1.1 131.4 120.2 124.1 129.3 127.3 129.7 120.2 125.6 2.4 4.1 3.0 0.7 3.5 98.4
VMAX100UWV2 100"(4:3) MaxWhite Fiber Glass Black Gain 1.1 93.1 80.0 83.9 91.0 87.1 71.0 60.0 67.4 2.4 3.7 5.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX100XWV2-E24 100" (4:3) MaxWhite Fiber Glass White Gain 1.1 93.1 80.0 83.9 91.0 87.1 90.0 60.0 86.4 2.4 3.7 24.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX120XWV2 120" (4:3) MaxWhite Fiber Glass White Gain 1.1 109.2 96.0 99.9 107.0 103.1 82.0 72.0 78.4 2.4 3.7 4.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX165XWV2 165"(4:3) MaxWhite Fiber Glass White Gain 1.1 143.9 132.0 135.9 141.7 139.1 109.5 99.0 105.4 2.4 4.1 4.0 0.7 3.5 98.4
VMAX100XWH2 100"(16:9) MaxWhite Fiber Glass White Gain 1.1 100.2 87.2 91.1 98.0 94.2 61.1 49.0 57.4 2.4 3.7 6.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX100UWH2 100"(16:9) MaxWhite Fiber Glass Black Gain 1.1 100.2 87.2 91.1 98.0 94.2 61.1 49.0 57.4 2.4 3.7 6.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX110UWH2 110"(16:9) MaxWhite Fiber Glass Black Gain 1.1 109.2 95.9 99.8 107.0 103.0 68.0 53.9 64.3 2.4 3.7 8.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX110UWH2-E24 110"(16:9) MaxWhite Fiber Glass Black Gain 1.1 109.2 95.9 99.8 107.0 103.0 84.0 53.9 80.3 2.4 3.7 24.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX120XWH2 120"(16:9) MaxWhite Fiber Glass White Gain 1.1 117.8 104.6 108.5 115.6 111.7 70.9 58.8 67.2 2.4 3.7 6.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX120UWH2 120"(16:9) MaxWhite Fiber Glass Black Gain 1.1 117.8 104.6 108.5 115.6 111.7 70.9 58.8 67.2 2.4 3.7 6.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX135UWH2 135"(16:9) MaxWhite Fiber Glass Black Gain 1.1 129.5 117.7 121.6 127.3 124.8 80.7 66.2 76.6 2.4 4.1 8.0 0.7 3.5 98.4
VMAX166XWH2 166"(16:9) MaxWhite Fiber Glass White Gain 1.1 156.5 144.7 148.6 154.3 151.8 91.9 81.4 87.8 2.4 4.1 4.0 0.7 3.5 98.4
VMAX170XWS2 170"(1:1) MaxWhite White Gain 1.1 3338 3053 3153 3283 3233 3295 3053 3190 60 105 76 17 88 2500
VMAX100UWV2 100"(4:3) MaxWhite Fiber Glass Black Gain 1.1 2366 2032 2132 2311 2212 1804 1524 1711 60 93 127 17 80 1800
VMAX100XWV2-E24 100" (4:3) MaxWhite Fiber Glass White Gain 1.1 2366 2032 2132 2311 2212 2287 1524 2194 60 93 610 17 80 1800
VMAX120XWV2 120" (4:3) MaxWhite Fiber Glass White Gain 1.1 2773 2438 2538 2718 2618 2083 1829 1990 60 93 102 17 80 1800